
WRS2 path-row Date Scene ID Sensor HMA region

146-036 8 Oct 2000 LE71460362000282SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
147-035 2 Aug 2002 LE71470352002214SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
147-036 2 Aug 2002 LE71470362002214SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
147-036 28 Aug 2000 LE71470362000241SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
148-035 4 Sep 2000 LE71480352000248SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
148-035 21 Jul 2001 LE71480352001202SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
148-036 4 Sep 2000 LE71480362000248SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
149-033 26 Jul 2009 LT51490332009207KHC00 TM Eastern Pamir
149-034 13 Aug 1998 LT51490341998225XXX01 TM Eastern Pamir, Karakoram
149-034 11 Sep 2000 LE71490342000255SGS00 ETM+ Eastern Pamir
149-035 13 Aug 1998 LT51490351998225XXX01 TM Karakoram
149-035 29 Aug 2001 LE71490352001241SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
150-033 2 Sep 2000 LE71500332000246SGS01 ETM+ Eastern and western Pamir
150-034 20 Aug 1998 LT51500341998232BIK00 TM Eastern and western Pamir, Karakoram
150-034 2 Sep 2000 LE71500342000246SGS01 ETM+ Western Pamir
150-035 16 Sep 1999 LE71500351999259SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
151-032 23 Sep 1999 LE71510321999266EDC00 ETM+ Pamir Alai
151-033 24 Aug 2000 LE71510332000237SGS00 ETM+ Western Pamir
151-034 30 Aug 2002 LE71510342002242SGS00 ETM+ Western Pamir
151-034 26 Jul 2001 LE71510342001207SGS00 ETM+ Western Pamir
151-035 30 Aug 2002 LE71510352002242SGS00 ETM+ Karakoram
152-032 16 Sep 2000 LE71520322000260SGS00 ETM+ Pamir Alai
152-033 16 Sep 2000 LE71520332000260SGS00 ETM+ Pamir Alai, western Pamir
152-034 2 Aug 2001 LE71520342001214SGS00 ETM+ Western Pamir
152-034 31 Aug 2000 LE71520342000244SGS00 ETM+ Western Pamir
153-032 15 Sep 2000 LT51530322000259XXX02 TM Pamir Alai
153-033 15 Sep 2000 LT51530332000259XXX02 TM Pamir Alai, western Pamir
154-033 29 Aug 2000 LE71540332000242EDC00 ETM+ Pamir Alai


